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2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 24 Messieurs, 50m Brasse Senior
2025-06-10 - 10:55 Liste résultats Eliminatoire
World Records 25.95 PEATY, Adam GBR Budapest (HUN) 2017-07-25
World Junior Records 26.97 MARTINENGHI, Nicolo' ITA Riccione (ITA) 2017-04-04
Canadian Senior Records 27.45 DICKENS, Scott UBCDS Rome (ITA) 2009-07-28
Canadian Age Group Records 27.73 , 1800-01-01

AQUA A : 27.33  /  AQUA J 13 - 18: 28.73  /  SC2S : 27.60  /  TR 13 - 18: 31.04;  19 +: 30.15

Rang YOB Club Seed TR Temps

1. CHANG, Noah 2007 RSWIM 28.84 +0.63 27.96 A
2. SAVICKAS, Aleksas 2003 FLOR 27.34 +0.65 27.99 B
3. DAWSON, Oliver J 2008 GPP 27.98 +0.64 28.21 A
4. HESS, Apollo 2002 HPCON 28.23 +0.63 28.32 A
5. CHIANDUSSI, Luca 2001 WEST 29.22 +0.71 28.47 A
6. MOORE, Stephen 2002 UCSC 28.29 +0.63 28.51 A
7. BRENDZAN, Garrett 2003 EKSC 28.48 +0.61 28.58 A
8. MIGNEAULT, Justice 2002 UBCT /HPCVN 27.87 +0.61 28.74 A
9. MAK, Marcus 2004 ISC /SFU 28.27 +0.60 28.83 A

10. COURCHENE-CARTER, Camren 2006 BADGR 28.92 +0.68 29.04 B
HEMEON, Ethan 2002 UBCT /GOLD 28.91 +0.56 29.04 B
KONG, Kiet 2007 MAC 28.61 +0.60 29.04 J

13. LANDRY, Alexandre 2003 SLSC 29.02 +0.75 29.09 B
14. MASTROMATTEO, Tazio 2008 KSS 29.45 +0.64 29.14 J
15. MORIN, Lucas 2007 CAMO 28.73 +0.62 29.16 J
16. TEREJKO, Noah 2007 BRANT 29.75 +0.66 29.24 J
17. FRAYN, Hudson 2007 GPP 29.40 +0.62 29.26 J
18. DUNCAN, Nicholas 2006 UCSC 28.72 +0.63 29.28 B
19. RAUME, Jordan 2005 COMOX 29.47 +0.67 29.31 B
20. VELLESCIG, Evan 2007 HYACK 29.39 +0.66 29.33 J
21. RAYMOND, Christophe 2001 MEGO 28.69 +0.61 29.35 B

LUYKENAAR, Aiden 2003 UCSC 29.54 +0.62 29.35 B
23. SAYED, Ali 2006 CAMO 29.58 +0.60 29.37 R
24. JUNG, Justin 2006 OS 29.54 +0.61 29.39 R
25. PILKINGTON, Samuel D 2003 BRANT 29.41 +0.64 29.41
26. JOZSA, Adam 2005 WVOSC 29.45 +0.67 29.46
27. VERJEE, Jett 2005 UCSC 28.71 +0.69 29.48
28. COSGROVE, Colin P 2004 UNCAN 29.70 +0.66 29.56
29. LÉVEILLÉE, Justin 2008 RED 29.12 +0.69 29.62 J
30. THOMAS, Nathan 2005 PCSC 29.48 +0.63 29.68

COTÉ, Vincent 2000 ULAVA 30.01 +0.64 29.68
32. MORRISSEY, Cameron 2007 CW 29.96 +0.66 29.72 J
33. STUCKLESS, Kyle 2006 WES 29.45 +0.67 29.74
34. DAIGLE, Charles-Étienne 2007 ELITE 29.77 +0.66 29.80 R
35. GYSEL, Jake 2004 KCS 29.96 +0.64 29.81
36. LI YING PIN, Hans 2004 SAMAK 29.47 +0.66 29.82
37. RUNNING, Graedon 2009 OSHAC 30.26 +0.64 29.83 R
38. STEWART-BEINDER, Luke 2004 OS 29.45 +0.58 29.86
39. NEWMAN, Zachary 2009 BLAST 29.91 +0.66 29.87
40. LAVOIE-RANCOURT, Vincent 2002 ULAVA 29.49 +0.63 29.88
41. BOUGAIEFF, Jacob 2009 UNCAN 29.95 +0.69 29.90
42. CHO, Kyuhyun 2004 OS 29.22 +0.66 29.93
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2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 24, Messieurs, 50m Brasse, Eliminatoire, Senior

Rang YOB Club Seed TR Temps

42. ADLINGTON, Spencer 2007 BROCK 30.46 +0.62 29.93
44. MACNEIL, Noah W 2008 ESWIM 29.69 +0.60 29.98
45. ROSSEL, Sam 2007 OSAC 30.69 +0.63 30.03
46. MIEKUS, Mark 2007 MSSAC 30.62 +0.66 30.04

LI, Burton 2009 HST 30.12 +0.57 30.04
48. HIBBERT, Samuel 2007 AJAX 30.06 +0.57 30.05
49. DEGOEY, Matthew 2007 UVPCS 29.40 +0.61 30.06

DALEY, Elijah 2006 CAMO 29.84 +0.62 30.06
51. MANCINI, Matteo 2008 NEW 30.86 +0.67 30.09

PLANTE, Samuel 2007 PCSC 30.58 +0.63 30.09
53. OMIELAN, Glen 2004 UBCT 29.83 +0.57 30.11
54. WU, Justin 2008 VPSC 30.42 +0.62 30.14
55. CESCON, Benjamin D 2008 CREST 30.00 +0.65 30.18
56. DUFORT, Audrick 2004 SAMAK 30.09 +0.66 30.20 +

FEENSTRA, Kieran 2007 UVPCS 30.17 +0.60 30.20
58. ONUR, Sinan 2005 PCSC 29.62 +0.64 30.26 +

SEE, Deron 2005 OS 29.78 +0.61 30.26 +
60. WU, Ting Yuk Cobi 2008 CDSC 30.18 +0.61 30.28
61. JOLLY SSAMULA, Jordan 2008 NKB 30.90 +0.64 30.31
62. CHU, Aaron 2008 OAK 30.38 +0.63 30.35
63. ZHENG, Viktor 2007 UNCAN 30.72 +0.63 30.41
64. CHARI, Vikas 2007 MSSAC 30.87 +0.63 30.47
65. BOUDREAULT, Zachael 2005 SHER 30.01 +0.73 30.48 +
66. SAUVÉ, Antoine 2007 NG 30.33 +0.59 30.49
67. ARMSTRONG, Andrew 2007 GMAC 30.61 +0.66 30.53
68. NICOLESCU, Daniel 2008 PICK 30.91 +0.53 30.54
69. KONG, Jordan 2007 NYAC 30.61 +0.63 30.55
70. LANCA, Samuel 2007 SWOTT 30.98 +0.71 30.68
71. CHANG, Ryan 2005 OS 29.57 +0.66 30.70 +
72. BAKICA, Thomas 2002 WGB /SFU 29.91 +0.69 30.72 +
73. LEE, Yuto 2007 NKB 30.46 +0.59 30.73

CHEN, Lucas O 2007 RHAC 30.85 +0.70 30.73
75. HSIAO, Yung Wen 2007 CASC 30.41 +0.60 30.81

CALDER, Caelen 2007 BBST 30.74 +0.71 30.81
77. KING, Karter 2009 SJL 30.84 +0.57 30.82
78. RUSU, Alexandru 2007 CW 30.85 +0.63 30.92
79. KWAN, Jaxon 2008 CASC 30.42 +0.67 30.99
80. MACPHERSON, Brody 2010 HTAC 30.66 +0.66 31.04

ZHOU, Kaixuan 2009 UVPCS 30.68 +0.65 31.04
82. KENNEDY, Cameron N 2007 NYAC 30.80 +0.67 31.05 +
83. CAO, Matthew S 2010 PSW 31.02 +0.69 31.06 +
84. WOOLHAM, Aidan T 2007 TSC 30.65 +0.70 31.08 +
85. LI, Max 2008 RAMAC 30.90 +0.70 31.09 +
86. VELLESCIG, Ean 2007 HYACK 30.99 +0.73 31.10 +
87. CHEW, Liam R 2009 KAJ 30.96 +0.61 31.11 +
88. BROUILLET, Hugo 2009 RIKI 30.60 +0.59 31.15 +
89. DEDOEVIC, Filip 2007 UNCAN 31.00 +0.69 31.20 +
90. SAHR, Adamm 2007 NYAC 30.72 +0.65 31.21 +
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2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
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Epreuve 24, Messieurs, 50m Brasse, Eliminatoire, Senior

Rang YOB Club Seed TR Temps

91. LÉVESQUE, Guillaume 2008 NN 30.96 +0.68 31.24 +
WEIR, Benjamin 2008 CASC 30.70 +0.66 31.24 +

93. LAVOIE, Christopher 2007 CNJA 30.64 +0.58 31.27 +
94. TYMCHUK, Denys 2007 RIDGE 30.99 +0.66 31.55 +
95. HILTON, Dominic W 2007 UNCAN 30.76 +0.72 31.79 +
96. AUGER, Mikael 2009 NN 30.86 +0.68 31.96 +
97. LEMAY, Félix-Antoine 2007 NN 30.63 +0.65 32.20 +

forf.nd. ISMAIL, Ahmed 2003 OSU 28.57

Epreuve 24 Garçons, 50m Brasse Junior
2025-06-10 - 10:55 Liste résultats Eliminatoire
World Records 25.95 PEATY, Adam GBR Budapest (HUN) 2017-07-25
World Junior Records 26.97 MARTINENGHI, Nicolo' ITA Riccione (ITA) 2017-04-04
Canadian Senior Records 27.45 DICKENS, Scott UBCDS Rome (ITA) 2009-07-28
Canadian Age Group Records 27.73 , 1800-01-01

AQUA A gén.: 27.33  /  AQUA J : 28.73  /  SC2S gén.: 27.60  /  TR : 31.04

Rang YOB Club Seed TR Temps

1. CHANG, Noah 2007 RSWIM 28.84 +0.63 27.96 A
2. DAWSON, Oliver J 2008 GPP 27.98 +0.64 28.21 A
3. KONG, Kiet 2007 MAC 28.61 +0.60 29.04 J
4. MASTROMATTEO, Tazio 2008 KSS 29.45 +0.64 29.14 J
5. MORIN, Lucas 2007 CAMO 28.73 +0.62 29.16 J
6. TEREJKO, Noah 2007 BRANT 29.75 +0.66 29.24 J
7. FRAYN, Hudson 2007 GPP 29.40 +0.62 29.26 J
8. VELLESCIG, Evan 2007 HYACK 29.39 +0.66 29.33 J
9. LÉVEILLÉE, Justin 2008 RED 29.12 +0.69 29.62 J

10. MORRISSEY, Cameron 2007 CW 29.96 +0.66 29.72 J
11. DAIGLE, Charles-Étienne 2007 ELITE 29.77 +0.66 29.80 R
12. RUNNING, Graedon 2009 OSHAC 30.26 +0.64 29.83 R
13. NEWMAN, Zachary 2009 BLAST 29.91 +0.66 29.87
14. BOUGAIEFF, Jacob 2009 UNCAN 29.95 +0.69 29.90
15. ADLINGTON, Spencer 2007 BROCK 30.46 +0.62 29.93
16. MACNEIL, Noah W 2008 ESWIM 29.69 +0.60 29.98
17. ROSSEL, Sam 2007 OSAC 30.69 +0.63 30.03
18. LI, Burton 2009 HST 30.12 +0.57 30.04

MIEKUS, Mark 2007 MSSAC 30.62 +0.66 30.04
20. HIBBERT, Samuel 2007 AJAX 30.06 +0.57 30.05
21. DEGOEY, Matthew 2007 UVPCS 29.40 +0.61 30.06
22. MANCINI, Matteo 2008 NEW 30.86 +0.67 30.09

PLANTE, Samuel 2007 PCSC 30.58 +0.63 30.09
24. WU, Justin 2008 VPSC 30.42 +0.62 30.14
25. CESCON, Benjamin D 2008 CREST 30.00 +0.65 30.18
26. FEENSTRA, Kieran 2007 UVPCS 30.17 +0.60 30.20
27. WU, Ting Yuk Cobi 2008 CDSC 30.18 +0.61 30.28
28. JOLLY SSAMULA, Jordan 2008 NKB 30.90 +0.64 30.31
29. CHU, Aaron 2008 OAK 30.38 +0.63 30.35
30. ZHENG, Viktor 2007 UNCAN 30.72 +0.63 30.41
31. CHARI, Vikas 2007 MSSAC 30.87 +0.63 30.47



Splash Meet Manager, 11.82418 Registered to Swimming Canada 2025-06-11 21:12 - Page 4

2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 24, Garçons, 50m Brasse, Eliminatoire, Junior

Rang YOB Club Seed TR Temps

32. SAUVÉ, Antoine 2007 NG 30.33 +0.59 30.49
33. ARMSTRONG, Andrew 2007 GMAC 30.61 +0.66 30.53
34. NICOLESCU, Daniel 2008 PICK 30.91 +0.53 30.54
35. KONG, Jordan 2007 NYAC 30.61 +0.63 30.55
36. LANCA, Samuel 2007 SWOTT 30.98 +0.71 30.68
37. CHEN, Lucas O 2007 RHAC 30.85 +0.70 30.73

LEE, Yuto 2007 NKB 30.46 +0.59 30.73
39. CALDER, Caelen 2007 BBST 30.74 +0.71 30.81

HSIAO, Yung Wen 2007 CASC 30.41 +0.60 30.81
41. KING, Karter 2009 SJL 30.84 +0.57 30.82
42. RUSU, Alexandru 2007 CW 30.85 +0.63 30.92
43. KWAN, Jaxon 2008 CASC 30.42 +0.67 30.99
44. ZHOU, Kaixuan 2009 UVPCS 30.68 +0.65 31.04

MACPHERSON, Brody 2010 HTAC 30.66 +0.66 31.04
46. KENNEDY, Cameron N 2007 NYAC 30.80 +0.67 31.05 +
47. CAO, Matthew S 2010 PSW 31.02 +0.69 31.06 +
48. WOOLHAM, Aidan T 2007 TSC 30.65 +0.70 31.08 +
49. LI, Max 2008 RAMAC 30.90 +0.70 31.09 +
50. VELLESCIG, Ean 2007 HYACK 30.99 +0.73 31.10 +
51. CHEW, Liam R 2009 KAJ 30.96 +0.61 31.11 +
52. BROUILLET, Hugo 2009 RIKI 30.60 +0.59 31.15 +
53. DEDOEVIC, Filip 2007 UNCAN 31.00 +0.69 31.20 +
54. SAHR, Adamm 2007 NYAC 30.72 +0.65 31.21 +
55. LÉVESQUE, Guillaume 2008 NN 30.96 +0.68 31.24 +

WEIR, Benjamin 2008 CASC 30.70 +0.66 31.24 +
57. LAVOIE, Christopher 2007 CNJA 30.64 +0.58 31.27 +
58. TYMCHUK, Denys 2007 RIDGE 30.99 +0.66 31.55 +
59. HILTON, Dominic W 2007 UNCAN 30.76 +0.72 31.79 +
60. AUGER, Mikael 2009 NN 30.86 +0.68 31.96 +
61. LEMAY, Félix-Antoine 2007 NN 30.63 +0.65 32.20 +


